PV110 Power Bank
The PV110 Power Bank is never simple. The metallic shell with brushed aluminum texture and stylish colors
makes it extremely chic. It has a high capacity of 10400mAh and is equipped with dual USB ports that provide
3.1mAh of output, which can charge your smartphone and tablet simultaneously. Enjoy the mobility, beauty,
and every wonderful moment with PV110!
Features Ordering Information
● Simple brushed aluminum exterior Color Model Number EAN Code
● Dual USB 3.1A output fast charging Titanium ■ APV110-10400M-5V-CTI 4712366960268
● LED indicator shows power status Golden ■ APV110-10400M-5V-CGD 4712366960275
● 6-way circuit protection Pink ■ APV110-10400M-5V-CPK 4712366960282
Overcharge protection / Over discharge protection Blue ■ APV110-10400M-5V-CBL 4712366960299
Short circuit protection / Over voltage protection
Over current protection / Over temperature protection
● Power saving automatic shut down
Specifications
● Capacity: 10400 mAh
● Battery: Lithium-ion (18650)
● Size: 102 x 77 x 21.5mm (4.0 x 3.0 x 0.8in)
● Weight: 260g (9.2oz)
● Input: DC 5V 1.5A (Micro USB)
● Output: DC 5V 1A (Type-A USB)
         DC 5V 2.1A (Type-A USB)
● Warranty: 1 year